
This report provided free of charge by:

Alpha One Ford

1605 W Travis St
La Grange, TX 78945

979-378-5284

4.7 / 5.0
43 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/30/25 at
9:28:34 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Well maintained vehicle

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Texas

122  Last reported odometer reading

2025 FORD F-150

TREMOR

VIN: 1FTFW4L82SFA01314
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Alpha One Ford

4.7 / 5.0

43 Verified Reviews

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/gHp-2qgqEgOSgW8QFBMVRj5-NdNvB1GSrVsTUG0gef61kHi0UTat-i9nw0KxbcGyklwNoW2CluREZlSm3TVBTyxiPJ5KaF3hoAA_Sr0dU8_wOeTyKtKH8bh82UzcX4PFkQXkVizUCRgO3SIqSujePqAGwsXJ5nWmSaf3RyB8Mv_cHw83xLY09mVM80oOZZnMKk3uByXudacDshfw-FLV4e5pjaLzKKjg5gJsy18wSjPHubkIS0gJGFHrlMqKjdlteKmQvS45V_uV3dwJwlPhzrSqpn6BYV3s8vHYLuThdP4kMmSlPsCaSjGiidTyp38d49K9rqqw3s-cJay61uT5AZR2XjbFWu873e-xDpiY2WurO05QWqsw_pL6leTp9HBRrISKXixG.cfx


Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 34 months or 35,878 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/02/2025 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2025

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 122

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/0WAw5p6qYvy0-CD6Zys5AAlplzIS7Bt-EDOMa5IZCzPqdG4pvv-hUvq7FGZhC6Dd5_XEANRdDeD6S2-h5z6g2NzRUXmlyOdpY37yk3zoNcnJffdvdLmf7O4NQVmDYFBz4APr19qR16Hvw278dO2w6m3WoK1V3VQBbqWEl8ZC27Qz47V89YjxZOlEtv393gWa1vq6jv3zOjmqRsh1aWZwttSNhCno3RkpayKNekBkOHCQ682TR6nrlCtINZKx7HNbe-FS05onhbfmD9Ozd-iCoGlXkW9-s3akWbX20Q2fhZJmNG-JdXoz_CrWRLB5BcpfJnWPzhfsZeb6I-PPCvB1wH0Mynpox0r06FPlzOZosse23l9ZlZutcndgMnrGAwFLrQoXX_QSCI-nYVc.cfx


01/14/2025 3 Bluebonnet Motors
New Braunfels, TX
bbmotors.com

4.7 / 5.0

2,697 Verified Reviews

21,185
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Nitrogen fill tires
Undercoating/rustproofing applied

04/05/2025 Bluebonnet Ford Lincoln
New Braunfels, TX
830-606-8011
bbmotors.com

4.7 / 5.0

2,697 Verified Reviews

21,185
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

04/05/2025 5 Bluebonnet Motors
New Braunfels, TX
bbmotors.com

4.7 / 5.0

2,697 Verified Reviews

21,185
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

05/01/2025 122 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

05/02/2025 Alpha One Ford
La Grange, TX
979-968-6461
alphaoneford.com

4.7 / 5.0

43 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

05/15/2025 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as Blue

07/30/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/AF8Yo8dV0rrmzEhXSRuvnfa9L-iFEOTGXlNzec0qbyaAblUS7m4gnFL_E1_EARFO2St1r6DX1V4WoYz0ezUOal2JQNyBYn01KVCjeDCUo2mY6bBgji1u-Cmp6skjy5oQI8IJgw5bm_IL3OuudbAYHwBC4IiQw78zVQQwthmOX8KfiRI-Wa9aox4ah45f8nv-ub89VSDQmGB2Qf8Y1FxFJIaYYkqhkJQ8x1l48m3BpjY3jwbivHRwtx4DNhtvRkY2NUowRjPHTQd7jQijUToZbvOt4FdnpLcqaTmfmf0SXbXbKkzuA2rWdQmgXK4PzYUiMz6L7j-vDfodAPcYolwZjx3reG0yIbXJknZ4E7HBktYnS37oI0fe-KdlQf5KSJeS2m607auJy9T91Zw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003


Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/30/25 9:28:34 AM (CDT)

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement



